M Kula inomhus
Hans Hoglund
Anders Skérvstrand
Bobby Lohse
Goran Simonsson
Henrik Dagérd
Gunnar Pettersson
Timo Ranne
Michael Welin
Ulrik Mattisson
Krister Svensson

Uppdaterad efter siasongen 2018

18,69
17,75
15,93
15,81
15,17
13,81
13,61
13,60
13,45
13,20

Falun
Malmo

Falun
Malmo

Karlskrona
Lidingo
Karlskrona
Karlstad

12/3 1977
19/2 1993
11/3 1978
3/3 1973

15/1 2001
11/3 1978
4/2 1984

5/2 1987

17/2 1985
12/2 1994



